I

s o B
M».VJ;%T._»
















MAGNUM

By
s
LY M|

ORIGINALS

Fabric Details:- Chanderi Silk with Schiffli and digital print

No of Designs:- 8

Rate:- 1099/-
Available Sizes:- L, XL, XXL

Dispatch within 5 to 6 days...
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LM-1106

LM-1105

LM-1102

LM-1101

LM-1108

LM-1107

LM-110:

LM-1103
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